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THE NEW ENGLAND OCEANEERS
15 WESTMINSTER ST.
SUITE 642

PROVIDENCE, R. I. 02903 FO"OW The Ocea neers

Season Tickets are for the whole family. Be one of

Pierce Memorial Stadium
A ra o TR o Ao e e o] ey East Providence, R. I.

eers, to the sports scene! Sign up for Charter
Season’s Tickets for all twelve Home Games and
get:

1. Best seat locations
2. First option on seats for next season
3. First option on seats for playoff games

4. First option on seats for touring international
championship teams

5. Charter Membership in the Oceaneers
Booster Club

6. Discounts on trips to away games
Get your season tickets now and be with the N. E.

Oceaneers when they kick-off their 1977 Cham- AM ERICAN

pionship Season, SOCCER LEAGUE

FOR ACTION & THRILLS
FOLLOW THE OCEANEERS AT
PIERCE MEMORIAL STADIUM

SF) | (EAST PROVIDENCE, R.1.)
Printing Co. w————

OCEANEERS BRING YOU MAJOR LEAGUE
SOCCER COMPETITION AT AN INTERNA-
TIONAL LEVEL AND MAJOR LEAGUE EXCITE-
MENT AT “OLD TIME” PRICES!




HISTORY OF THE

NEW ENGLAND
“ OCEANEERS

1974-1977

In their inaugural season as a professional
team in the American Soccer League, the
Oceaneers walked off with the championship
after three exciting play-off games against the
powerhouse New York Apollo.

Since that time, the Oceaneers have always
played a first-class brand of soccer pulling in
players from many corners of the world. To
name just a few: Eddy McReadie, current man-
ager of Chelsea, an English 2nd division club,
and former captain of the Scottish National
team; Manfred Schellscheidt, one-time head
coach of the United States National team;
Mohammed Attiah, formerly of the Ghanian
National team, who has excited the crowds in
R.l. for three years; Telmo Pires and Altino
Domingues, both members of the U.S. Olympic
team, and Vitor Gomes, dynamic striker from
the Portuguese National Team.

The Oceaneers will continue to present this
first-class brand of soccer to their fans
throughout the many years to come.

The team and its management have been
through an extensive re-building period and
the emphasis for 1977 will be on youth devel-
opment and the inclusion of more local talent
on the roster. -'

The Oceaneers are still the only major league
professional sports team to play out of R.l., an
honor they have held since their reception in
1974.

1977
SCHEDULE

HOME GAMES

Day Date Opponent Time

Sun. May 1 New Jersey 6:00 PM
Sat. May 14 New York 7:30 PM
Sat. May 28 Sacramento 7:30 PM
Sun. Junel2 Connecticut 7:30 PM
Sat. June 18 Cleveland 7:30 PM
Sat. July 9 Cleveland 7:30 PM
Sat. July 16 New Jersey 7:30 PM
Wed. July 20 New York 7:30 PM
Sat.  July 30 Connecticut 7:30 PM
Sun. Aug. 7 LosAngeles 7:30 PM
Sun. Aug. 14 Cleveland 7:30 PM
Sun. Aug. 21 California 7:30 PM

*ALL HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT
PIERCE MEMORIAL STADIUM —
EAST PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND. ALL
HOME GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT 7:30 PM
EXCEPT FOR SUNDAY, MAY 1, AT 6:00 PM.

AWAY GAMES

Day Date Opponent Time

Sun. May 8 New York 3:30 PM
Sat. May 21 Connecticut 7:45 PM
Thurs. June 2 Santa Barbara 8:00 PM
Sat. June 4 LosAngeles 7:30 PM
Fri. June 10 California 8:00 PM
Fri. June 17 New Jersey 7:30 PM
Fri. June 24 Cleveland 8:00 PM
Fri. July 1 New Jersey 7:30 PM
Sat. July 2 Connecticut 7:45 PM
Sat. July 23 Cleveland 8:00 PM
Fri. Aug. 5 Cleveland 8:00 PM
Sat. Aug. 27 New York 8:05 PM

SEASON TICKET

APPLICATION
SPECIAL BONUS TO
SEASON TICKET HOLDERS

12 Games
Charter Regular
Season Tickets Rates Prices
Reserved Seats $40.00 $48.00
General Admission $30.00 $36.00
Student with 1D $20.00 $24.00
12 and Under $10.00 $12.00
Senior Citizens $10.00 $12.00

Yes, | want to be an Oceaneers fan and season
ticket holder,

Name
Address
City.  State Zip
Please send me the following season tickets
Reserved Seats @ 40.00 Seat
General Admission @ $30.00 Seat
Student with ID @ $20.00 Seat
12 and Under $10.00 Seat
Senior Citizens $10.00 Seat

Enclosed please find my check for full payment
for my 25th New England Oceaneers Season
Ticket(s).

Please make checks payable to New England
Professional Soccer Inc., Room 642, Fifteen
Westminster St., Providence, R.l. 02903

We Have Special
GROUP RATES

for information please call or write
NEW ENGLAND OCEANEERS
Room 642
Fifteen Westminster Street
Providence, R. 1. 02903
(401) 272-7655 (401) 272-7656




	Oceaneers1.pdf
	Oceaneers2

